Downstream Authority of the Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma Regular Meeting
August 8, 2012
Meeting Called to Order:  10:19 am
ROLL CALL:   John Berrey, Chairman  Absent
Larry Ramsey, Secretary  Present
Ranny McWatters, Treasurer Present
    Marilyn Rogers, Member  Present
   Tamara Smiley, Member  Absent

6
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options: Dimming Ballast - Lutron (DML). Remote Emergency Ballast - Supplied by others (REM), Clear Glass Bottom Lense - supplied
with all fixtures except for Open Burn lamp specifications (CGL), Frosted Glass Bottom Lense (FGS), Hand Painted Faux Cherry
Wood - vertical grain (FCW), Hand Painted Faux Blonde Wood - vertical grain (FBW), CFL Acrylic Refractor or CFL IEM - Contact factory,
Quartz Restrike - 18" MP only (QR), Single (1F) or Double (2F) Fuse - Contact factory. 1300 HP Series is also available in 22" dia. - Contact
factory for ordering details.
Modifications: Shaper’s skilled craftspeople, with their depth of experience, offer the designer the flexibility to modify standard High
Performance surface luminaires for project-specific solutions. Contact factory.
Labels: U.L. and C.U.L approved for damp locations.
Installation: Supplied with a universal circular strap and mounting plate for a standard 4” J-box or plaster ring. Integral safety cable
provided. Refer to installation sheets.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES (CONT’D.)
shaperlighting.com
rjradley
Line
rjradley
Line
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ADS100911_1300S
2011-12-21 15:24:39
1300-S HIGH PERFORMANCE SURFACE
1300-18-FSS4F1300-18-FSS3F1300-18-FSS2F1300-14-SJCAC
1300-14-DSAW 1300-18- ISAW 1300-18- ILAW
COMPANION PRODUCTS
1300-14-S* (SURFACE)
20-1/4"
(51.4 cm)
14" Ø
(35.5 cm)
1300-18-S* (SURFACE)
27"
(67.4 cm)
17-3/8" Ø
(44.1 cm)